
 

 

   TERM DATES FOR 2021/22 
 

 

Terms & Holidays 2021 / 2022 (5782) 

AUTUMN TERM 2021 

 

Thursday 2 September  –  Wednesday 22 December 2021 

INSET DAY                          Wednesday        1  September – no school  

Term begins for pupil            Thursday                 2  September  

Rosh Hashanah        Tuesday/Wed         7/8 September – no school 

Fast of Gedaliah        Thursday                 9 September   

Yom Kippur                  Thursday                 16 September – no school 

Sukkot break                          Monday 20 Sep –  Friday 1 October (inclusive)  

Pupils return to school       Monday                   4 October  

INSET DAY                          Thursday                 18 November  no school  

Half term                               Thursday 18 -  Mon 22 November (inclusive)  

Last day of term       Wednesday              22 December  

 

SPRING TERM 2022 

 

Wednesday 5 January – Tuesday 12 April 2022 

INSET DAY                               Tuesday         4 January – no school  

Term begins for pupils Wednesday     5 January   

Half-term    Mon 14 –        Fri 18 February (inclusive)  

Fast of Esther                     Wednesday     16 March  

Purim     Thursday        17 March             

Last day of term   Tuesday   12 April 

 

SUMMER TERM 2022 

 

Tuesday 26 April – Wednesday 27 July 2022               

INSET DAY                               Monday           25 April– no school  

Term begins for pupils  Tuesday           26 April                   

Bank Holiday   Monday           2 May – no school 

Half term (including Shavuos) Mon 30 May-  Mon 6 June (inclusive) 

Last day of term        Wednesday      27 July 

 

NB – Details regarding early closing (e.g. on the last day of each term) will be provided 

on the school calendar and in weekly newsletters. 

 

One further INSET day to be made up through twilight sessions.  

 


